SCR Seminar 2024 Name Tag Kits for Sale

Beaded — Front only $20 Beaded - Amulet Bag $40

Beaded kits include charts, and beads (charms are not included)

Cross stitch  S10 Canvas $10

Canvas kits include sparkly canvas, threads, gold beads and clear beads for embellishment.
Cross Stitch comes with aida, threads, gold and clear beads for embellishment

My name & address:

No of Kits Total



Beaded — Front only
Beaded Amulet Bag
Counted Cross stitch
Canvas

Shipping

Grand Total

Mail check to:

SCR Seminar Treasurer
3609 Macbey Drive
Corinth, TX 76208

$20
S40
$10
S10

$5.00



